Certificate
A.. @
TUVRheinland
Certificate no.
I
License Holder:
KOYO Electronics Industries
Co., Ltd
1-171 Tenjin-cho,Kodaira-shi
TOKYO 187-004
JAPAN
Manufacturing Plant:
-MHA-30882608 002
Test report no.:
Tested to:
USA-MHA30882608 003
UL 508:1999 R7.05
UL 1998:1998 R5.04
NFPA 79:2007 ER 1
see also additional
Client Reference: Ikuta Kohj i
page [s]
Certified Product: Safety PLC (KOSTAC Safety AZ-C1) License Fee - Units
Model Designation: AZ-C1-POWER, AZ-C1-BOOSTER,
AZ-C1-CPU(MON), AZ-C1-CPU OP(MON),
AZ-C1-SUB MON, AZ-C1-S-STP(E),
AZ-C1-S-STP(LC), AZ-C1-S-STP(E/LC),
AZ-C1-S-IN(E), AZ-C1-S-IN(LC),
AZ-C1-RELAY, AZ-C1-S-0UT, SPL-BASE
(Continued)
Inh. = 791180 / Deb. = 201200 / Fert. = 747372
Licensed Test mark: Signature Date of Issue
(day/mo/yr)
12/01/2009
f-Io),lJ-/I!i-Dfpl.-Ing.M: G gla
QA Certification Officer
TUV Rheinland of North America, Inc., 12 Commerce Road, Newtown, CT 06470, Tel (203) 426-0888 Fax (2031 426-4009
CO
PY
Certificate
Certificate no.
I
Manufacturing Plant:
-MHA-30882608 002
License Holder:
KOYO Electronics Industries
Co., Ltd
1-171 Tenjin-cho,Kodaira-shi
TOKYO 187-004
JAPAN
Test report no.:
Tested to:
Certified Product:
contd.
Client Reference: Ikuta Kohj iUSA-MHA30882608 003
IEC 61508-1:1998
IEC 61508-2:2000
IEC 61508-3:1998
IEC 61508-4:1998
see also previous page[s]
Safety PLC (KOSTAC Safety AZ-C1)
Rated Voltage: DC 24V
Rated Current: 2A
ProtectionClass: III
Licensed Test mark:
Inh. = 791180 / Deb. = 201200 / Fert. = 747372
Signature
A.. @
TUVRheinland
License Fee - Units
Date of Issue
(day/mo/yr)
12/01/2009
CO
PY